

Wesley Mission – Contact Details

Details

Please contact the Aftercare Worker, Wesley Dalmar (Wesley Mission):

Postal address: 3 Dalmar Place, Carlingford NSW 2118

Phone: (02) 9857 2511

Email: dalmar@wesleymission.org.au

More info

Related Entries

Related Archival Collections

• Records held by Wesley Mission (1893 - current)

Related Organisations

• Wesley Mission (1993 - current)

You can view this page online by visiting https://www.findandconnect.gov.au/entity/wesley-mission-contact-details/